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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji 
Kragujevac, 20. - 22.7.2018

Disciplina 35 Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
22.07.2018 - 9:52 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

15 - 18 godina

1. DER, Denisz 00 Senta 1:05.69 657 A
2. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina 1:05.77 655 A
3. STANOJEVIC, Ivan 00 Tek 1:08.52 579 A 31.36 37.16
4. BABIC, M.Dusan 00 PK Vracar 1:08.55 578 B 32.28 36.27
5. CANIC, Uros 02 Sveti Nikola 1:08.66 576 B 32.42 36.24
6. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:08.94 569 B 31.13 37.81
7. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Polet 1:09.40 557 B 32.94 36.46
8. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:09.42 557 R 32.51 36.91
9. SPAIC, Nikola 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:09.54 554 R 32.87 36.67

10. TESIC, Pavle 00 Sveti Nikola 1:10.49 532 32.91 37.58
NL

11. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Proleter 1:11.55 509 34.68 36.87
NL

12. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.21 495
NL

13. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 La Kolubara 1:13.47 470 33.67 39.80
NL

14. IVETIC, Nikola 01 Velika Kikinda 1:14.18 456 34.26 39.92
NL

15. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:14.55 450 35.85 38.70
NL

16. SEVO, Marko 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:14.98 442 35.29 39.69
NL

17. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.14 439 36.05 39.09
NL

18. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:15.15 439 36.76 38.39
NL

19. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 PK Vracar 1:15.17 438 35.36 39.81
NL

20. VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Proleter 1:15.29 436
NL

21. KATIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.67 413
NL

22. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:16.90 410 37.22 39.68
NL

23. MIHAJLOVIC, Luka 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:17.13 406 35.87 41.26
NL

24. ILIC, Mihailo 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:17.52 400
NL

25. GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Proleter 1:18.40 386 37.47 40.93
NL

26. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:19.83 366 38.46 41.37
NL

27. ZIZAK, Darko 02 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:23.39 321 40.09 43.30
NL
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji 
Kragujevac, 20. - 22.7.2018

Disciplina 35, Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, 15 - 18 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

28. KRSTIC, Petar 03 Nis 2005 1:23.84 316
NL

29. KARADZIC, Vukasin 02 Sk Tent 1:25.72 296 38.65 47.07
NL

30. MILOVANOV, Nikola 03 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:31.78 241 43.96 47.82
NL

31. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 1:33.15 230 45.73 47.42
NL

DSQ RADOJICIC, Vukasin 02 "VRBAS" Vrbas 36.57

Otvoreno

1. SILADJI, Caba 90 Vojvodina 1:01.50 801 A
2. LAKATOS, Kristijan 97 Vojvodina 1:05.61 660 A
3. DER, Denisz 00 Senta 1:05.69 657 A
4. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina 1:05.77 655 A
5. ANDJELIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:06.00 648 A
6. BOJICIC, Jovan 97 11. APRIL Beograd 1:06.37 637 A
7. ADZIC, Bosko 98 11. APRIL Beograd 1:08.19 588 A 32.35 35.84
8. STANOJEVIC, Ivan 00 Tek 1:08.52 579 A 31.36 37.16
9. BABIC, M.Dusan 00 PK Vracar 1:08.55 578 B 32.28 36.27

10. CANIC, Uros 02 Sveti Nikola 1:08.66 576 B 32.42 36.24
11. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:08.94 569 B 31.13 37.81
12. MARKOVIC, Mateja 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:09.19 562 B 31.69 37.50
13. MADARASZ, Peter 97 Senta 1:09.33 559 B 33.66 35.67
14. CIRKOVIC, Uros 98 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:09.35 559 B 31.02 38.33

RADENKOVIC, Lazar 98 Nis 2005 1:09.35 559 B 31.88 37.47
16. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Polet 1:09.40 557 B 32.94 36.46
17. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:09.42 557 R 32.51 36.91
18. SPAIC, Nikola 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:09.54 554 R 32.87 36.67
19. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Sveti Nikola 1:09.82 547 32.27 37.55
20. TESIC, Pavle 00 Sveti Nikola 1:10.49 532 32.91 37.58

NL

21. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Proleter 1:11.55 509 34.68 36.87
NL

22. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.21 495
NL

23. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 La Kolubara 1:13.47 470 33.67 39.80
NL

24. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:14.11 458 31.12 42.99
NL

25. DANEV, Marko 99 Napredak 1:14.15 457 33.84 40.31
NL

26. IVETIC, Nikola 01 Velika Kikinda 1:14.18 456 34.26 39.92
NL

27. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:14.55 450 35.85 38.70
NL

28. SEVO, Marko 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:14.98 442 35.29 39.69
NL

29. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.14 439 36.05 39.09
NL
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji 
Kragujevac, 20. - 22.7.2018

Disciplina 35, Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

30. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:15.15 439 36.76 38.39
NL

31. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 PK Vracar 1:15.17 438 35.36 39.81
NL

32. VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Proleter 1:15.29 436
NL

33. KATIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.67 413
NL

34. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:16.90 410 37.22 39.68
NL

35. MIHAJLOVIC, Luka 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:17.13 406 35.87 41.26
NL

36. ILIC, Mihailo 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:17.52 400
NL

37. GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Proleter 1:18.40 386 37.47 40.93
NL

38. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:19.83 366 38.46 41.37
NL

39. RANKOVIĆ, Petar 06 Dinamo 1:20.10 362 37.40 42.70
NL

40. ZIZAK, Darko 02 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:23.39 321 40.09 43.30
NL

41. KRSTIC, Petar 03 Nis 2005 1:23.84 316
NL

42. KARADZIC, Vukasin 02 Sk Tent 1:25.72 296 38.65 47.07
NL

43. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:30.83 248
NL

44. MILOVANOV, Nikola 03 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:31.78 241 43.96 47.82
NL

45. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 1:33.15 230 45.73 47.42
NL

46. TODOROVIC, Nikola 06 Radnicki 1969 1:45.65 158 48.84 56.81
NL

DSQ RADOJICIC, Vukasin 02 "VRBAS" Vrbas 36.57
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